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

SEE THESE TODAY
II" TOD' WANT NICELY FURNISHED

H. K. ROOMS, TERY CLOSE IN .LIGHT
AND PHONE FREE. CALL EAST 1693.
OR 8 good, clean - furanhed h. k. rooma,
2, blocks from ear; good location: private
home. No children. 986 E. Couch at.near 80th. East 0688.

ONE housekeeping room, clean and comfort
able, suitable for working girl ; rent reason-
able. 681 Hoyt st, near ZOth. Broadway
4048. I

OR 2 ROOMS for light housekeeping, in
private family; furnace heat, walking dis-
tance; prefer empjoyed people. 427 Wil-
liam ave. East 7618.

TWO swell fum. H. K. rooms, ground floor.
405 H 4th st, house la the rear.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
SWELL CORNER 4 RM. APT.. 60. ALSO

ONH FOB 855 MONTH. BEAUTIFULLY
FURNISHED. IaRUE, LIGHT. WARM
AND CONVENIENT.

The Columbian v
llTH AND COLUMBIA STS.

King Albert Apts.
2 and 8 rooms, furnished or. unfurnished,

tfle bath, elevator. 11th at Montgomery.
Main. 0358. -

JULIANA APTS., 45 TRINITY PLACE. 2
ROOM FRONT T APT.,
SUIT ABBE FOR BACHELORS: PLENTY
HEAT AND HOT WATER; COURTEOUS
SERVICE.

Stanfieid Apts.
Modern 2 --room corner apt

light, heat, phone, 828.50. Main782.
Leeds Amartmetsta.

- Ftrepoof Idg., modem 2, 8. apta..
ingle rms.; elevator service. Atw. 8597.

2 and S roomQLEN'COURT apta., eloae in
Comer-Par- k and Taylor. Main 1961.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH AND COUCH, 8 RM.
MOD. APT., WIi OH MO. EAST Tf90.

HADDON, BALL. '1 IB AND HALL
- 2 rooma; kitchenette, bath, hdw. floors,
private balconies. 35up. Atwater 1160.

4 ROOM aieely fwmjshed apt m nice locality.
1 blk. from car, oor 07 77. 1292 E.
Yamhill.

X AND 2 rooms, steam heat, hot and cold
water, 818 and 820. Bdwy. 4292. 245 hi
N. ltth t

DENNISON APTTT 1027 Belmont; front
corner 8 room apt, strictly modem. Phone
Tabor 0548.

GROUND floor apt, private bath, aleeping
room. $3. 188 Chapman. Phone Main
8690. .

LARGE attractive front iroom, elegantly fur-
nished, including light, beat aad bath. Wslk-lc- g

distance. 835 Hall; st, comer of Park.
FURNISHED 2 large rooms, apt, with sleep-

ing porch, all modern conveniences. 564
Couch. Apt 8. Between 17th and 18th.

5 ROOM flat, light heat hot aad cold waMr;
private bath and toilet; A--l place. 409
JacKaon st Mate &15.

3 RM. APT. and H. K. room; dean, reason-
able rant; waiking distanne. 71 Grand ave.
N. E. East 2938.

GROVER APTS- - 1. 2, furn. h. k.
apta.. low rates. aU conveniences. 181
G rover st Main 8058.

BEAUTIFUL furninbsd 4 room apt flat. Must
be seen to be appreciated. 204 N. 22d st.near Kearney.

NICELY furnished 2 rm. H. . apt fii 668
Overton.

8 ROOMS, steam neat private bath; also 1
room, kitchenette. 448 Clay st. nr. 12"th.

3 ROOM court apt, bath, heat and light,
630 mo. The Klein. E. 10th and Bnrnsidc.

3 RMS. with private bath, comer with
piano; walking distance. East 4276,

THE JEFFERY Special, my 2 room fumiahed
apt, ji2; cor. stusseii ana Iveroy. b. love

APT., near carline; cleaa and mod- -
ern. luot Berpy t,

NICKELS APTa3 room apt, steam heat.
bath. Wslnnt 4971
AND 5 room apt, everything "but gas fur--
nubed: wslkuig distance. East 3378.

4 ROOM furnished' heated apartment private
ostn. Adults, 7 fi. Morrison.

CUii, weu runuanea room apt. lurnace
beat good locsUon 404 Park st

STEAM heated 2 and 3 rm. turn. apts.
272 H Willis ma ave. East 2876.

1 AND fapactmenta. 244 nailing
worth, are. Walnut 8S92.

APARTMENTS-UNFURNIS- HED

308
BEAUTIFUL new Irvinaton 6 room ants.

ready about the 16th: electrio ranges and
water heaters, automatic het extra large
livinig room and aan room, fireplace, tiled
aau snower pata- - raoai ee.vo.' "3. 4 OR 5 BOOMS ''

Attractive apt., on Kenton carline, with
sleeping porch. : Lombard at at Albina ave..

- 20 mia, to town. Bdwy. 8070 or Walnut

FOR KENT t --roues apartment with aleepingproa, aojoma sss prssenm oeannrul new
of Waveriey golf grouBda aad unoer Wil.
lameUe river. O'Briens-- Apartmente. end
fcssg em. Beuwooa.' rnoae Bellwood 1 0S0.

LA ROSE APARTMENTS
For rent, unfurnished apartment. 4

aad bath, steam faeati 645. Across fromnew xsucamaa ecnow. apply 65 E. 16th st
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